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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8712390

8712391

8712392

8592288

8648822

8684753

8689405

8696360

8699601

8699602

8699603

8707928

8740879

8740880

8743364

8752557

8753771

Case

MCDONALD, WILLIAM K

MCDONALD, WILLIAM K

MCDONALD, WILLIAM K

PARSONS, AUSTIN JAMES

MERCER, MICHAEL BLAIR

CARROLL GLASGOW, TEAONNA 
DEANDRA
CURRIE, JOSEPH B

MACDONALD, SHELDON WAYNE

MCNEIL, GAVIN CHARLES

MCNEIL, GAVIN CHARLES

MCNEIL, GAVIN CHARLES

MACLEOD, JOSEPH ISAIAH

SEYMOUR, GREGORY RYAN

SEYMOUR, GREGORY RYAN

ARMSTRONG, KEVIN K

DENNIS, MELVIN NOEL

PERO, NICOLE LYNN

Name

933749-2

933749-2

933749-2

909979-1

674918-4

943667-2

423433-5

77398-3

985447-1

985447-1

985447-1

877293-2

646708-1

646708-1

818272-5

633245-3

261416-11

Person

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 199(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MPFR 93(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing Reason

F

FedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


