ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 15, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8712390	MCDONALD, WILLIAM K	933749-2	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8712391	MCDONALD, WILLIAM K	933749-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8712392	MCDONALD, WILLIAM K	933749-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8592288	PARSONS, AUSTIN JAMES	909979-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8648822	MERCER, MICHAEL BLAIR	674918-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8684753	CARROLL GLASGOW, TEAONNA DEANDRA	943667-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8689405	CURRIE, JOSEPH B	423433-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8696360	MACDONALD, SHELDON WAYNE	77398-3	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8699601	MCNEIL, GAVIN CHARLES	985447-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8699602	MCNEIL, GAVIN CHARLES	985447-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8699603	MCNEIL, GAVIN CHARLES	985447-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8707928	MACLEOD, JOSEPH ISAIAH	877293-2	MVA 199(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8740879	SEYMOUR, GREGORY RYAN	646708-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8740880	SEYMOUR, GREGORY RYAN	646708-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8743364	ARMSTRONG, KEVIN K	818272-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8752557	DENNIS, MELVIN NOEL	633245-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8753771	PERO, NICOLE LYNN	261416-11	MPFR 93(B)	F	06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	